JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
PAR38-12W-MCT5-D-WP
4.64” (D) x 5.11” (H)
Ideal for restaurants, retail stores, showrooms and residential
applications. Features built-in extruded aluminum heat sink with heat
dissipation fins for superior thermal management.
PAR38 LED LAMP
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input Wattage: 12W
• Voltage: 120VAC 50/60Hz
• Power factor: >0.9
• Efficacy: 85LM/W ~ 92LM/W
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dimming: Dimmable
• Total lumens: 1200LM
• Color temperature:
MCT:2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
• Color rendering index: >80
• Beam Angle: 25°
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Durable construction, prismatic clear plastic
• Contains No Mercury and Emits no UV/IR light
• Operating temperature: -4°F~113°F
• Lifespan: 25,000 Hrs.
WARRANTY: 5 years
CERTIFICATIONS: UL, ES
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
PAR38-12W-MCT5-D-WP 12W 120V AC 1200 LM MCT5
Re
v.
 2
02
3-
08
-2
8
WESTGATE MFG., INC. • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
D
H